
University of Surrey - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ph.surrey.ac.uk

Description University of Surrey

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 06/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 150

Total Files 786

Total Data 7.80 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 150 786 7.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub 140 768 7.80 GB 99.97 %

/pub/incoming 40 3 5.71 GB 73.27 %

/pub/incoming/barbieri 0 1 5.71 GB 73.27 %

/pub/thompson 12 123 1.19 GB 15.31 %

/pub/thompson/he6 1 11 1.05 GB 13.48 %

/pub/thompson/he6/OLD 0 5 354.21 MB 4.44 %

/pub/stomp 18 67 288.58 MB 3.61 %

/pub/ashley 0 1 247.42 MB 3.10 %

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3 0 11 230.28 MB 2.88 %

/pub/catford 19 159 110.12 MB 1.38 %

/pub/thompson/rafting 0 46 82.00 MB 1.03 %

/pub/carter 0 1 62.26 MB 0.78 %

/pub/gelletly 0 38 55.86 MB 0.70 %

/pub/catford/habs 0 4 49.57 MB 0.62 %

/pub/thompson/efaddy 0 4 38.18 MB 0.48 %

/pub/tostevin 0 2 31.55 MB 0.40 %

/pub/doran 1 191 24.45 MB 0.31 %

/pub/thompson/ifc 0 1 23.49 MB 0.29 %

/pub/doran/liver_data 0 189 22.89 MB 0.29 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 7.15 GB 91.72 %

Miscellaneous Files 299.89 MB 3.76 %

Document Files 195.14 MB 2.44 %

Image Files 115.49 MB 1.45 %

Program Files 46.63 MB 0.58 %

Database Files 1.50 MB 0.02 %

Help Files 1.04 MB 0.01 %

Development Files 968.65 KB 0.01 %

Data Files 766.06 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 1.55 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 6.37 GB

Average: 0.64 GB

Maximum: 5.72 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

2 GB

4 GB

5 GB

7 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 115 Files

Average: 12 Files

Maximum: 46 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

12 Files

24 Files

35 Files

47 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 6.86 GB 89.04 %

TGZ Files 247.42 MB 3.14 %

STZ Files 229.93 MB 2.91 %

JPG Files 84.84 MB 1.08 %

NOEXT Files 64.40 MB 0.82 %

PS Files 59.17 MB 0.75 %

EPS Files 58.73 MB 0.74 %

EXE Files 46.63 MB 0.59 %

PDF Files 41.95 MB 0.53 %

TAR Files 31.27 MB 0.40 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

IMA Files 186 Files 31.31 %

PS Files 106 Files 17.85 %

JPG Files 65 Files 10.94 %

EPS Files 51 Files 8.59 %

GZ Files 42 Files 7.07 %

F Files 34 Files 5.72 %

ZIP Files 31 Files 5.22 %

NOEXT Files 28 Files 4.71 %

EXE Files 27 Files 4.55 %

TEX Files 24 Files 4.04 %

University of Surrey - FTP Site Statistics 07-Feb-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 2 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 76 7.15 GB 91.72 %

Miscellaneous Files 55 299.89 MB 3.76 %

Document Files 247 195.14 MB 2.44 %

Image Files 276 115.49 MB 1.45 %

Program Files 27 46.63 MB 0.58 %

Database Files 1 1.50 MB 0.02 %

Help Files 5 1.04 MB 0.01 %

Development Files 71 968.65 KB 0.01 %

Data Files 27 766.06 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 1 1.55 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 42 6.86 GB 87.96 %

Miscellaneous Files 55 299.89 MB 3.76 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1 247.42 MB 3.10 %

JPEG Image 65 84.84 MB 1.06 %

PostScript File 106 59.17 MB 0.74 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 51 58.73 MB 0.74 %

Executable Program 27 46.63 MB 0.58 %

PDF Document 23 41.95 MB 0.53 %

TAR Archive File 1 31.27 MB 0.39 %

WinImage File 186 22.84 MB 0.29 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 3 21.98 MB 0.28 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 31 20.72 MB 0.26 %

MS Word Document 16 12.63 MB 0.16 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 18 5.94 MB 0.07 %

MS Access Database File 1 1.50 MB 0.02 %

BMP Image 1 1.37 MB 0.02 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 3 0.99 MB 0.01 %

FORTRAN Source Code 34 689.15 KB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 14 568.30 KB < 0.01 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 1 548.43 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 42 6.86 GB 87.96 %

TGZ Files 1 247.42 MB 3.10 %

STZ Files 9 229.93 MB 2.88 %

JPG Files 65 84.84 MB 1.06 %

NOEXT Files 28 64.40 MB 0.81 %

PS Files 106 59.17 MB 0.74 %

EPS Files 51 58.73 MB 0.74 %

EXE Files 27 46.63 MB 0.58 %

PDF Files 23 41.95 MB 0.53 %

TAR Files 1 31.27 MB 0.39 %

IMA Files 186 22.84 MB 0.29 %

PPT Files 3 21.98 MB 0.28 %

ZIP Files 31 20.72 MB 0.26 %

DOC Files 16 12.63 MB 0.16 %

TIF Files 18 5.94 MB 0.07 %

WFT Files 1 3.24 MB 0.04 %

MRD Files 2 1.57 MB 0.02 %

MDB Files 1 1.50 MB 0.02 %

BMP Files 1 1.37 MB 0.02 %

1 Files 3 0.99 MB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 150 786 7.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub 140 768 7.80 GB 99.97 %

/pub/incoming 40 3 5.71 GB 73.27 %

/pub/incoming/barbieri 0 1 5.71 GB 73.27 %

/pub/thompson 12 123 1.19 GB 15.31 %

/pub/thompson/he6 1 11 1.05 GB 13.48 %

/pub/thompson/he6/OLD 0 5 354.21 MB 4.44 %

/pub/stomp 18 67 288.58 MB 3.61 %

/pub/ashley 0 1 247.42 MB 3.10 %

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3 0 11 230.28 MB 2.88 %

/pub/catford 19 159 110.12 MB 1.38 %

/pub/thompson/rafting 0 46 82.00 MB 1.03 %

/pub/carter 0 1 62.26 MB 0.78 %

/pub/gelletly 0 38 55.86 MB 0.70 %

/pub/catford/habs 0 4 49.57 MB 0.62 %

/pub/thompson/efaddy 0 4 38.18 MB 0.48 %

/pub/tostevin 0 2 31.55 MB 0.40 %

/pub/doran 1 191 24.45 MB 0.31 %

/pub/thompson/ifc 0 1 23.49 MB 0.29 %

/pub/doran/liver_data 0 189 22.89 MB 0.29 %

/pub/catford/ann.catford 0 41 19.63 MB 0.25 %

/pub/lancefield 0 1 19.11 MB 0.24 %

/pub/jak 0 21 18.69 MB 0.23 %

/pub/stomp/newstomp 0 7 17.56 MB 0.22 %

/pub/fresco 1 20 16.50 MB 0.21 %

/pub/cti 6 41 13.53 MB 0.17 %

/pub/stomp/psqb 3 24 12.29 MB 0.15 %

/pub/catford/sirius 0 4 9.80 MB 0.12 %

/pub/stomp/psqb/eames 2 7 9.25 MB 0.12 %

/pub/fresco/compiled 0 11 8.79 MB 0.11 %

/pub/catford/david 0 4 8.29 MB 0.10 %

/pub/stomp/psqb/eames/rawqti 0 6 8.15 MB 0.10 %

/pub/stomp/qtinb 0 3 7.21 MB 0.09 %

/pub/mo92 0 21 6.97 MB 0.09 %

/pub/stomp/qti 0 7 6.67 MB 0.08 %

/pub/catford/fission99 0 11 5.16 MB 0.06 %

/pub/cti/news 0 8 5.04 MB 0.06 %

/pub/functions 7 31 4.68 MB 0.06 %

/pub/cti/clea 0 17 3.82 MB 0.05 %

/pub/blaster_fix 0 3 3.46 MB 0.04 %

/pub/catford/steven 0 9 3.43 MB 0.04 %

/pub/stomp/qtitester 0 1 3.14 MB 0.04 %

/pub/stomp/tests 0 1 2.42 MB 0.03 %

/pub/catford/figures 2 17 2.38 MB 0.03 %

/pub/barrett 0 2 2.32 MB 0.03 %

/pub/stomp/ltsn 0 1 2.29 MB 0.03 %

/pub/stomp/handbook 0 6 2.25 MB 0.03 %

/pub/stomp/qtidemo 0 1 1.94 MB 0.02 %

/pub/cti/intphys 0 2 1.83 MB 0.02 %

/pub/philb 4 5 1.69 MB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/incoming/barbieri/v3trans_J3T3....NF400_-0.2-srg2.0_330_141413.24_5.gz 23/Oct/2012 5.71 GB

/pub/thompson/he6/ETtb4ck20roe2j4.wft.gz 21/Jul/2005 546.85 MB

/pub/thompson/he6/OLD/ETtb4ck20roe2j3.wft.gz 19/Mar/2004 303.92 MB

/pub/ashley/ikp_wnsl_Aug06.tgz 13/Nov/2007 247.42 MB

/pub/thompson/he6/ETtb4ck20roe2j4-e5.wft.gz 04/Jan/2006 157.06 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/mechp.stz 20/May/2002 87.25 MB

/pub/carter/p2p_events1 12/Jun/2006 62.26 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/optics.stz 20/May/2002 53.50 MB

/pub/thompson/he6/OLD/ETtbsk20so5b1-0.wft.gz 28/Jan/2005 46.16 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/waves.stz 20/May/2002 39.49 MB

/pub/thompson/efaddy/publicwf.tar.gz 17/Mar/2008 37.80 MB

/pub/catford/habs/SIRIUSver3.ps 11/Jan/1999 33.21 MB

/pub/tostevin/3d-surrey.tar 05/May/2008 31.27 MB

/pub/thompson/ifc/intel-ifc7.tar.gz 20/May/2004 23.49 MB

/pub/lancefield/Unis_Bristol_Review_Main.ppt 22/May/2002 19.11 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/astro.stz 20/May/2002 12.23 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/stomp.stz 22/May/2002 10.93 MB

/pub/catford/habs/siriusps.tar.gz 11/Jan/1999 10.10 MB

/pub/stomp/newstomp/stomp_v5_auth1.exe 16/Oct/2006 10.01 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/refer.stz 20/May/2002 9.95 MB

/pub/thompson/he6/ETtbsk20so5i-2+.wf.gz 27/Jul/2005 9.19 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/meas.stz 20/May/2002 8.82 MB

/pub/gelletly/RNB27.eps 24/Feb/2001 7.61 MB

/pub/gelletly/RNB18.eps 16/Mar/2001 7.09 MB

/pub/catford/ann.catford/ch1w95.doc 21/Jul/1998 7.01 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/install1.stz 13/Jun/2002 4.59 MB

/pub/thompson/he6/ETtbsk20so5i-1-.wf.gz 26/Jul/2005 4.34 MB

/pub/thompson/he6/ETtbsk20so5i-1+.wf.gz 26/Jul/2005 3.84 MB

/pub/catford/david/macSIRIUS.pdf 31/Mar/1999 3.61 MB

/pub/catford/sirius/macSIRIUS.pdf 11/Mar/1999 3.61 MB

/pub/gelletly/RNB9.eps 16/Mar/2001 3.50 MB

/pub/catford/habs/acroread_linux_301.tar.gz 11/Jan/1999 3.50 MB

/pub/catford/sirius/acroread_linux_301.tar.gz 19/Feb/1999 3.50 MB

/pub/gelletly/RNB8.eps 16/Mar/2001 3.45 MB

/pub/gelletly/RNB6.eps 16/Mar/2001 3.32 MB

/pub/thompson/he6/OLD/ETtbsk20so5b1.wft 26/Jan/2005 3.24 MB

/pub/stomp/stompv4p3/mcmpro.stz 20/May/2002 3.16 MB

/pub/stomp/qtitester/install_qti_admin.exe 04/May/2005 3.14 MB

/pub/catford/ann.catford/ch1z95.doc.gz 21/Jul/1998 3.06 MB

/pub/gelletly/RNB20.eps 30/Jan/2001 3.02 MB

/pub/fresco/fres-v25.tar.gz 05/Mar/2009 2.94 MB

/pub/catford/habs/SIRIUSver3.pdf 11/Jan/1999 2.76 MB

/pub/stomp/qtinb/install_qti_author.exe 06/May/2005 2.72 MB

/pub/catford/david/sirius_science.pdf 16/Apr/1999 2.66 MB

/pub/catford/sirius/sirius_science.pdf 16/Apr/1999 2.66 MB

/pub/jak/CHAPT_2.PDF 05/Nov/2003 2.65 MB

/pub/jak/CHAPT_7.PDF 05/Nov/2003 2.63 MB

/pub/gelletly/RNB24.eps 16/Mar/2001 2.51 MB

/pub/jak/CHAPT_5.PDF 05/Nov/2003 2.46 MB

/pub/stomp/tests/install_qti_test.exe 17/May/2005 2.42 MB
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